

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000242060 3)))



H150002420803ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations					
	Fax Number	: (850)617-	6383		
From:					
	Account Name		RATION SYSTEM		-11
	Account Number				<u> </u>
	Phone Fax Number			$\alpha \sim \omega$	Ē
	ids Numbur	. (050)070	5505		Ó
			•	5	5
<pre>**Enter the email annual repor</pre>	address for thi. t mailings. Ente				
Email Addres	\$;			1- 5%	
				and the second sec	5 0
				75	
ן	LLC REGISTEF	RED AGENT	' CHANGE		
_	JEG CA	APITAL, LL	<u>C</u>		RECEN
	Certificate of Status		0		
	Certified Copy		0		Ö
			╞╼═╼╤╦═══╡┫	1-11 -1	

Certificate of Status	U U		
Certified Copy	0		
Page Count	03		
Estimated Charge	\$25.00		

OCT 0 9 2015

S.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

10/8/2015 3:43:30 PM From: To: 8506176383(2/3)

- مر ا

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

έ.

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

C T Corporation System

Firm/Company

2875 Michelle Drive, Suite 100

Address

Irvine, CA 92606

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

M. Johnson	at (800 562-6439
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:

🗆 \$25 Filing Pee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

1-03042014 Weburs Klower Osline

FILED 04 01 Hd 8- 1 TARY OF STAT

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

JEG CAPITAL, LLC 1. Name of the limited liability company:

2. (a))		(b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Nets: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_		Mailing address of limited (Note: MAY BE POST			
	5012 Fisher Island Drive		5012 Fis	her Island Drive			
	MIAMI, FL 33109		MIAMI,	FL 33109			
	02/25/2015	·	M1500000	1515			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.		Document number	<u></u>		
5. (a)							
J. (4	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	ha Florie	a Dept. of Sta	ite:	ැත්		
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY					ON .	
	Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	DDRES	হ্য	-	:2:F	001	77
	1201 HAYS STREET				2.2	1	
	TALLAHASSEE	32301-3	2525	-		8	רדן
	, FL			-		P	Ο
(h)	C T Corporation System					ph 10:	
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office a	idress:	-	調査	£	
		•			7°.	07	
				- - ,			
	NEW Registered Office Address						
	1200 South Pine Island Road			_			
	Plantation, FL	33324	<u> </u>	-			
the cha agent v was/w tho art	limited liability company is not organized under the law ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the l	the reg bility c f the lir imited	istered offic ompany, it nited liabili liability co	te and the business off is hereby confirmed the ty company or as othe mpany. Lless -ck	ice of the n nat the chan rwise provi	egistei 1ge(s)	
	the of a member or authorized representative of a member			 Printed of typed name of 	•		
I hele provisi the oblic to mer notifie C T Co By: Signatu	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agent ions of all statules relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provided ely refiect a change in the registered office address, I h d in writing of this change. suporation System MiRL Chaunorch we of Registered Agent	te to ac perform for in ereby c	t in this cap ance of my Chapter 60 confirm that	vacity. I further agree duties, and I am fami 5, F.S. Or, if this doct the limited Hability co	to comply liar with ar ument is be ompany ha	with ti nd Acco ing fili 9 Been	ne epi ed

Division of Corporations. P.O. Box 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

ļ

INHS18 (2/14)